
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feb-15
IRS Wednesday, 4 February 2015 Thursday, 5 February 2015

273-day TB Thursday, 5 February 2015 Friday, 6 February 2015 Friday, 6 November 2015

IRS Wednesday, 11 February 2015 Thursday, 12 February 2015

182-day TB Thursday, 19 February 2015 Friday, 20 February 2015 Friday, 21 August 2015

273-day TB Thursday, 19 February 2015 Friday, 20 February 2015 Friday, 20 November 2015

364-day TB Thursday, 26 February 2015 Friday, 27 February 2015 Friday, 26 February 2016

Mar-15
IRS Wednesday, 4 March 2015 Thursday, 5 March 2015

273-day TB Thursday, 5 March 2015 Friday, 6 March 2015 Friday, 4 December 2015

IRS Wednesday, 11 March 2015 Thursday, 12 March 2015

91-day TB Thursday, 12 March 2015 Friday, 13 March 2015 Friday, 12 June 2015

364-day TB Thursday, 12 March 2015 Friday, 13 March 2015 Friday, 11 March 2016

Book Closure (GC15, GC17, GC21, GC24, GC25, GC32 & GC40) Friday, 13 March 2015

182-day TB Thursday, 19 March 2015 Friday, 20 March 2015 Friday, 18 September 2015

273-day TB Thursday, 19 March 2015 Friday, 20 March 2015 Friday, 18 December 2015

Auction Calendar: February 2015 – March 2015 



 

 

 

 

Enquiries:  

Helvi Fillipus  
+264 61 283 5222 

helvi.fillipus@bon.com.na 

 
Sevelia Joseph 

+264 61 283 5001 
sevelia.joseph@bon.com.na 

 

 Diina Hamutumwa 

+264 61 283 5163 
diina.hamutumwa@bon.com.na 

 

  

 


